ABOVE GROUND
PUMPS, FILTERS
& HEATERS
ABOVE GROUND
PUMPS, FILTERS
& HEATERS
 ABOVE GROUND POOL SYSTEMS
	 D.	MODULAR DE FILTER SYSTEM

Swimming Areas, Add 1 Solar Box
#S421 Sun Heater A/G Solar System .  .  .  .  .  .  .$290.00
ORDER GUIDE FOR 80SQ.FT. SYSTEM(A/G POOLS)
Round Pools      Quantity        Oval Pools up to       Quantity
up to                                         up to
H. ABOVEGROUND POOL 80SQ.FT.
SOLAR HEATING SYSTEM
	 I.	PORTABLE TIMERS (120 volt, 15 amp)
		 P1101 Timer  . . . . . . . . . . .            $36.95
		 P1131 20 amp Twist Lock . . . . . . .        $68.40
	 F.	JWP and 5JWP SERIES
Exceptionally quiet operation and high performance
		 #JWPA5D7L-2A2
		 3/4 HP pump side discharge .  . $332.00
		 #JWPA5E7L-2A2
		 1 HP pump side discharge .  . $348.00
		 #JWPA5EL-2A2
		 1 HP pump top discharge .  . $348.00
		 #JWPA5F7L-2A2
		 1 1/2 HP pump side discharge .  . $371.50
F.
C.
D.
E.
	 B.	METEOR® FILTER SYSTEMS –
		 Above Ground Sand Filter Systems with Hose Kit
There’s no better choice than the Meteor ®
filter system with its unique spherical design
that makes it stronger as it works under
pressure. But, with the Meteor’s spherical
shape and uniform wall thickness, the
pressure is distributed evenly as is the
stress and fatigue to last longer than others.
		 #PNMT0018DE1160
		 18" Meteor System w/1 H.P. pump $540.00
		 #PNMT0020DE1160
		 20" Meteor System w/1 H.P. pump $570.00
		 #58931900  20" Meteor tank & valve $427.00
	 Meteor Systems Flow Rate ‡
	 Flow	 Lbs. Sand
	 Sq. Ft.	 Diameter	 Height	 GPM	 8 Hour	 10 Hour	 12 Hour	 Required†
	 1.8	 18 in. 	 27.0 in.	 36.0	 17,280	 21,600	 25,920	 65
	 2.1	 20 in. 	 29.0 in.	 42.0	 20,160	 25,200	 30,240	 100
‡ Flow rates based on NSF 20 GPM per sq. ft. of filter area. Actual system flow will depend
on plumbing size and other system components. † Sand must be 20 grade silica sand or equal.
	 Sand Dollar Systems Flow Rate ‡
	 Flow	 Lbs. Sand
	 Sq. Ft.	 Diameter	 Height	 GPM	 8 Hour	 10 Hour	 12 Hour	 Required†
	 1.8	 19 in. 	 34.0 in.	 40.0	 19,200	 24,000	 28,800	 150
	 2.3	 22 in. 	 35.5 in.	 60.0	 28,800	 36,000	 43,200	 250
‡ Flow rates based on NSF 20 GPM per sq. ft. of filter area. Actual system flow will depend
on plumbing size and other system components. † Sand must be 20 grade silica sand or equal.